
Official Gamesheet Champions Hockey League

Competition CHL 2023/24 Place Olympia-Eisstadion Date 15.11.2023 Start 18:30 (UTC) Attendance 3027 Gameday 1

Home (A) Red Bull Munich

No. Name Pos. L SoG

35 NIEDERBERGER Mathias GK 1

72 ALLAVENA Daniel GK 2

67 KOLARZ Christopher GK 3

3 BITTNER Dominik D 1 0

5 ALMQUIST Adam D 2 1

8 ORTEGA Austin F 4 6

9 STREET Ben F 1 0

11 EISENSCHMID Markus F 1 3

12 SMITH Ben A F 4 3

16 ABELTSHAUSER Konrad A D 1 1

20 EDER Andreas F 3 0

21 KRÄMMER Nicolas F 3 3

24 BLUM Jonathon TS D 2 4

42 EHLIZ Yasin F 1 2

47 FISCHER Sten D 4 0

52 HAGER Patrick C F 2 1

58 MCKIERNAN Ryan D 3 1

70 DAUBNER Maximilian D 3 0

82 DESOUSA Chris F 2 3

84 PARKES Trevor F 3 2

91 VAREJCKA Filip F 4 0

93 KASTNER Maximilian F 2 2

     

Goals

# Time G A1 A2 GS P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 N1 N2 N3 N4 N5 N6

1 04:58 21 20 24 5/5 21 84 24 20 70 14 85 45 71 96

2 05:30 82 93 5/5 82 93 52 70 24 81 52 78 33 21

3 52:20 12 16 91 5/5 12 16 3 8 91 21 11 96 71 90

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

Penalties

Time No. Min Penalty Start End

19:09 70 2 HOLD 19:09 21:09

22:39 93 2 SLASH 22:39 24:39

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

Team Manager: Maximilian Schwinghammer 15.11.2023 14:41:55 Head Coach: Toni Söderholm Assistant Coach: Pekka Kangasalusta

Visitor (B) Genève-Servette

No. Name Pos. L SoG

29 MAYER Robert GK 1

34 DESCLOUX Gauthier GK 2

11 PRAPLAN Vincent F 1 4

14 CHANTON Giancarlo D 4 0

17 JACQUEMET Arnaud A D 1 0

19 JOORIS Josh F 2 0

21 BERNI Tim D 2 0

25 KARRER Roger A D 3 1

26 WINNIK Daniel F 4 1

33 BERTAGGIA Alessio F 4 1

45 VATANEN Sami D 1 3

51 FILPPULA Valtteri F 1 0

52 VÖLLMIN Mike D 4 0

65 MANNINEN Sakari F 2 3

70 HARTIKAINEN Teemu F 2 0

71 RICHARD Tanner TS F 3 1

78 POULIOT Marc-Antoine F 3 0

81 LENNSTRÖM Theodor D 2 3

85 MIRANDA Marco F 1 0

90 LE COULTRE Simon D 3 1

92 BERTHON Eliot F 4 0

96 ROD Noah C F 3 0

     

Goals

# Time G A1 A2 GS P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 N1 N2 N3 N4 N5 N6

1 47:54 65 70 45 5/5 65 14 85 45 70 5 24 20 84 21

2 58:09 26 81 5/5 19 81 45 26 51 52 8 58 70 91

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

Penalties

Time No. Min. Penalty Start End

10:07 70 2 HI-ST 10:07 12:07

15:30 70 2 SLASH 15:30 17:30

35:39 78 2 DELAY 35:39 37:39

48:53 65 2 INTRF 48:53 50:53

58:41 21 2 TRIP 58:41 60:00

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

Team Manager: Marc Gautschi 15.11.2023 13:59:18 Head Coach: Jan Cadieux Assistant Coach: Rikard Franzén

Game Summary Saves Goalie Summary Goalie Changes

Period G A:B SoG A:B PIM A:B PPG A:B SHG A:B

1 2:0 14:4 2:4 0:0 0:0

2 0:0 12:5 2:2 0:0 0:0

3 1:2 6:9 0:4 0:0 0:0

TOTAL 3:2 32:18 4:10 0:0 0:0

      

 

GKA1 GKA2 EGA GKB1 GKB2 EGB

4    12    

5    12    

7    5    

16    29    

      

      

No. A Min GA No. B Min GA

35 60:00 2 29 60:00 3

      

      

Local start time: 18:30 Local end time: 21:55

Timeout A: Timeout B:

 

Time GKA GKB

00:00 35 29

60:00 -- --

   

   

   

 

Referee 1: Christian Ofner (AUT) Referee 2: Daniel Soos (HUN) Goal Judge: Doctor:

Scorekeeper: Martin Zehmisch Linesmen: Marius Wölzmüller (GER), Joshua Römer
(GER)

Supervisor: Timekeeper: Siegfried Kopp

Sign. Team A:  Sign. Team B:  Sign. Referee 1:  Sign. Referee 2:  
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Lineups
Gameday

1

Series

 

Home

Red Bull Munich

Visitor

Genève-Servette

Date

15.11.2023

Time (UTC)

18:30

Place

Olympia-Eisstadion

Red Bull Munich

LW 42   EHLIZ Yasin    9   STREET Ben    11   EISENSCHMID Markus    RW

1 LD 16   ABELTSHAUSER Konrad A     3   BITTNER Dominik    RD

82   DESOUSA Chris    52   HAGER Patrick C     93   KASTNER Maximilian    

2 5   ALMQUIST Adam    24   BLUM Jonathon   TS   

21   KRÄMMER Nicolas    20   EDER Andreas    84   PARKES Trevor    

3 70   DAUBNER Maximilian    58   MCKIERNAN Ryan    

91   VAREJCKA Filip    12   SMITH Ben A     8   ORTEGA Austin    

4 47   FISCHER Sten           

GK1 35   NIEDERBERGER Mathias    72   ALLAVENA Daniel    GK2

Head Coach: Toni Söderholm
 

Genève-Servette

LW 85   MIRANDA Marco    51   FILPPULA Valtteri    11   PRAPLAN Vincent    RW

1 LD 17   JACQUEMET Arnaud A     45   VATANEN Sami    RD

19   JOORIS Josh    65   MANNINEN Sakari    70   HARTIKAINEN Teemu    

2 81   LENNSTRÖM Theodor    21   BERNI Tim    

96   ROD Noah C     71   RICHARD Tanner   TS   78   POULIOT Marc-Antoine    

3 90   LE COULTRE Simon    25   KARRER Roger A     

33   BERTAGGIA Alessio    92   BERTHON Eliot    52   VÖLLMIN Mike    

4 14   CHANTON Giancarlo    26   WINNIK Daniel    

GK1 29   MAYER Robert    34   DESCLOUX Gauthier    GK2

Head Coach: Jan Cadieux
 

Referee Referee Linesman Linesman

Christian Ofner (AUT) Daniel Soos (HUN) Marius Wölzmüller (GER) Joshua Römer (GER)
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Team Game Rosters
Gameday

1

Series

 

Home

Red Bull Munich

Visitor

Genève-Servette

Date

15.11.2023

Time

18:30

Place

Olympia-Eisstadion

Red Bull Munich Genève-Servette

Pos. No. Name License Date of birth Starting
six

GK 35 NIEDERBERGER Mathias 26.11.1992 X

GK 72 ALLAVENA Daniel 08.10.1999

GK 67 KOLARZ Christopher 13.04.2001

D 3 BITTNER Dominik 10.06.1992 X

D 5 ALMQUIST Adam 27.02.1991

F 8 ORTEGA Austin 12.04.1994

F 9 STREET Ben 13.02.1987 X

F 11 EISENSCHMID Markus 22.01.1995 X

F 12 SMITH Ben A 11.07.1988

D 16 ABELTSHAUSER Konrad A 02.09.1992 X

F 20 EDER Andreas 20.03.1996

F 21 KRÄMMER Nicolas 23.10.1992

D 24 BLUM Jonathon TS 30.01.1989

F 42 EHLIZ Yasin 30.12.1992 X

D 47 FISCHER Sten 25.01.2003

F 52 HAGER Patrick C 08.09.1988

D 58 MCKIERNAN Ryan 27.07.1989

D 70 DAUBNER Maximilian 20.09.1997

F 82 DESOUSA Chris 19.10.1990

F 84 PARKES Trevor 13.05.1991

F 91 VAREJCKA Filip 09.01.2001

F 93 KASTNER Maximilian 03.01.1993

    

      

Pos. No. Name License Date of birth Starting
six

GK 29 MAYER Robert 09.10.1989 X

GK 34 DESCLOUX Gauthier 23.07.1996

F 11 PRAPLAN Vincent 10.06.1994 X

D 14 CHANTON Giancarlo 29.11.2002

D 17 JACQUEMET Arnaud A 29.03.1988 X

F 19 JOORIS Josh 14.07.1990

D 21 BERNI Tim 11.02.2000

D 25 KARRER Roger A 21.01.1997

F 26 WINNIK Daniel 06.03.1985

F 33 BERTAGGIA Alessio 30.07.1993

D 45 VATANEN Sami 03.06.1991 X

F 51 FILPPULA Valtteri 20.03.1984 X

D 52 VÖLLMIN Mike 13.05.1993

F 65 MANNINEN Sakari 10.02.1992

F 70 HARTIKAINEN Teemu 03.05.1990

F 71 RICHARD Tanner TS 06.04.1993

F 78 POULIOT Marc-Antoine 22.05.1985

D 81 LENNSTRÖM Theodor 08.08.1994

F 85 MIRANDA Marco 02.06.1998 X

D 90 LE COULTRE Simon 09.08.1999

F 92 BERTHON Eliot 27.04.1992

F 96 ROD Noah C 07.06.1996

    

      

Team Manager Team Manager
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Team Roster
Gameday

1

Series

 

Home

Red Bull Munich

Visitor

Genève-Servette

Date

15.11.2023

Time

18:30

Place

Olympia-Eisstadion

Red Bull Munich

Pos. No. Name Date of birth GP G A P Avg TOI GAA SVS%

D 2 MACWILLIAM Andrew  25.03.1990 18 1 1 2 18:17

D 3 BITTNER Dominik  10.06.1992 23 3 3 6 19:12

D 5 ALMQUIST Adam  27.02.1991 34 0 16 16 18:46

F 8 ORTEGA Austin  12.04.1994 32 9 9 18 16:02

F 9 STREET Ben  13.02.1987 24 10 16 26 16:47

F 11 EISENSCHMID Markus  22.01.1995 16 1 4 5 15:19

F 12 SMITH Ben A   11.07.1988 27 7 7 14 16:20

F 15 HEIGL Nikolaus  20.01.2003 7 0 1 1 07:01

D 16 ABELTSHAUSER Konrad A   02.09.1992 62 4 16 20 18:17

F 20 EDER Andreas  20.03.1996 45 6 14 20 12:16

F 21 KRÄMMER Nicolas  23.10.1992 24 5 5 10 14:31

D 22 WEBER Jakob  22.01.2004 5 0 0 0 10:45

D 24 BLUM Jonathon   TS 30.01.1989 33 5 21 26 18:12

F 25 KRAUSS Johannes  05.11.2002 1 0 0 0 06:51

F 27 OSWALD Veit  31.08.2004 13 0 2 2 09:11

GK 35 NIEDERBERGER Mathias  26.11.1992 19 3.4 87.01

F 42 EHLIZ Yasin  30.12.1992 35 5 8 13 16:02

D 47 FISCHER Sten  25.01.2003 1 0 0 0 05:28

F 49 HEIGL Thomas  20.01.2003 2 0 0 0 03:07

F 52 HAGER Patrick C   08.09.1988 52 10 10 20 16:27

D 58 MCKIERNAN Ryan  27.07.1989 38 4 6 10 19:26

GK 67 KOLARZ Christopher  13.04.2001 0 0 0

D 70 DAUBNER Maximilian  20.09.1997 43 1 2 3 11:57

GK 72 ALLAVENA Daniel  08.10.1999 3 2.37 91.43

F 82 DESOUSA Chris  19.10.1990 18 5 6 11 15:26

F 84 PARKES Trevor  13.05.1991 37 21 13 34 15:39

F 86 BADER Quirin  01.05.2003

F 91 VAREJCKA Filip  09.01.2001 20 2 3 5 10:42

F 93 KASTNER Maximilian  03.01.1993 60 7 19 26 15:17

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

Team Manager
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Team Roster
Gameday

1

Series

 

Home

Red Bull Munich

Visitor

Genève-Servette

Date

15.11.2023

Time

18:30

Place

Olympia-Eisstadion

Genève-Servette

Pos. No. Name Date of birth GP G A P Avg TOI GAA SVS%

F 10 MAILLARD Guillaume  11.10.1998 11 1 0 1 08:23

F 11 PRAPLAN Vincent  10.06.1994 21 6 4 10 16:09

D 14 CHANTON Giancarlo  29.11.2002 7 0 1 1 09:14

F 16 GUIGNARD Antoine  05.01.2004 1 0 0 0 00:00

D 17 JACQUEMET Arnaud A   29.03.1988 18 3 2 5 12:17

F 19 JOORIS Josh  14.07.1990 20 6 3 9 16:28

D 21 BERNI Tim  11.02.2000 8 2 2 4 13:07

D 25 KARRER Roger A   21.01.1997 25 0 2 2 12:27

F 26 WINNIK Daniel  06.03.1985 7 3 3 6 17:55

GK 29 MAYER Robert  09.10.1989 10 2.34 90.09

GK 30 JAAFRI Nassim  26.11.2005 0 0 0

F 33 BERTAGGIA Alessio  30.07.1993 26 5 5 10 11:11

GK 34 DESCLOUX Gauthier  23.07.1996 5 2.63 88.24

D 45 VATANEN Sami  03.06.1991 7 1 7 8 23:42

D 47 MAURER Marco  21.02.1988 6 0 1 1 15:50

F 51 FILPPULA Valtteri  20.03.1984 7 0 4 4 19:02

D 52 VÖLLMIN Mike  13.05.1993 4 0 1 1 07:34

F 65 MANNINEN Sakari  10.02.1992 15 3 6 9 17:04

F 70 HARTIKAINEN Teemu  03.05.1990 7 3 4 7 19:13

F 71 RICHARD Tanner   TS 06.04.1993 7 0 8 8 16:00

F 73 CAVALLERI Christophe  21.01.2002 5 0 1 1 07:18

F 78 POULIOT Marc-Antoine  22.05.1985 31 13 13 26 15:07

D 81 LENNSTRÖM Theodor  08.08.1994 22 5 7 12 18:30

F 85 MIRANDA Marco  02.06.1998 15 4 0 4 10:07

D 90 LE COULTRE Simon  09.08.1999 7 0 4 4 18:24

F 92 BERTHON Eliot  27.04.1992 5 0 0 0 02:19

F 96 ROD Noah C   07.06.1996 19 4 4 8 15:54

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

Team Manager
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Shots and Faceoff Report
Gameday

1

Series

 

Home

Red Bull Munich

Visitor

Genève-Servette

Date

15.11.2023

Time

18:30

Place

Olympia-Eisstadion

Red Bull Munich Genève-Servette

No. Name FO+ FO- % SOG

35 NIEDERBERGER Mathias    

72 ALLAVENA Daniel    

67 KOLARZ Christopher    

3 BITTNER Dominik 0 0 0 0

5 ALMQUIST Adam 0 0 0 1

8 ORTEGA Austin 0 0 0 6

9 STREET Ben 22 2 91 0

11 EISENSCHMID Markus 0 0 0 3

12 SMITH Ben 10 7 58 3

16 ABELTSHAUSER Konrad 0 0 0 1

20 EDER Andreas 8 3 72 0

21 KRÄMMER Nicolas 0 0 0 3

24 BLUM Jonathon 0 0 0 4

42 EHLIZ Yasin 0 0 0 2

47 FISCHER Sten 0 0 0 0

52 HAGER Patrick 13 3 81 1

58 MCKIERNAN Ryan 0 0 0 1

70 DAUBNER Maximilian 0 0 0 0

82 DESOUSA Chris 0 0 0 3

84 PARKES Trevor 0 0 0 2

91 VAREJCKA Filip 0 0 0 0

93 KASTNER Maximilian 0 0 0 2

      

 TOTAL 53 15 77 32

No. Name FO+ FO- % SOG

29 MAYER Robert    

34 DESCLOUX Gauthier    

11 PRAPLAN Vincent 0 2 0 4

14 CHANTON Giancarlo 0 0 0 0

17 JACQUEMET Arnaud 0 0 0 0

19 JOORIS Josh 1 5 16 0

21 BERNI Tim 0 0 0 0

25 KARRER Roger 0 0 0 1

26 WINNIK Daniel 0 0 0 1

33 BERTAGGIA Alessio 0 1 0 1

45 VATANEN Sami 0 0 0 3

51 FILPPULA Valtteri 5 14 26 0

52 VÖLLMIN Mike 0 0 0 0

65 MANNINEN Sakari 3 15 16 3

70 HARTIKAINEN Teemu 0 0 0 0

71 RICHARD Tanner 5 12 29 1

78 POULIOT Marc-Antoine 1 3 25 0

81 LENNSTRÖM Theodor 0 0 0 3

85 MIRANDA Marco 0 0 0 0

90 LE COULTRE Simon 0 0 0 1

92 BERTHON Eliot 0 0 0 0

96 ROD Noah 0 1 0 0

      

 TOTAL 15 53 22 18
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H2H comparison

Red Bull Munich CHL 2023/24 Genève-Servette

18.42% Power Play Efficiency 10%

83.33% Penalty Killing Efficiency 95.83%

25 Goals Scored 27

18 Goals Against 17

13 Points 11

20.83 xG 22.68

12.02% Shot Efficiency 10.98%

88.39% Saves Efficiency 88.59%



Olympia-Eisstadion

15.11.2023
START 18:30 (UTC)

CHAMPIONS HOCKEY LEAGUE
SEASON 2023/24

GAMEDAY 1

Report created 09:38:09 16.11.2023

GAME SUMMARY

Red Bull Munich – Genève-Servette 3 - 2 (2 - 0, 0 - 0, 1 - 2)
Attendance Referees Linesmen
3027 Christian Ofner (AUT), Danie l Soos (HUN) Marius Wölzmüller (GER), Joshua Römer (GER)

Team Statistics
Period Goals SVS SOG PIM PPT PPG SHG

1 2:0 4:12 14:4 2:4 04:00 : 00:51 0:0 0:0
2 0:0 5:12 12:5 2:2 02:00 : 03:09 0:0 0:0
3 1:2 7:5 6:9 0:4 03:19 : 00:00 0:0 0:0

Total 3:2 16:29 32:18 4:10 09:19 : 04:00 0:0 0:0

Period 1
Event Time End Time /

Score
Team Type No Name (G) Action / Description

GK 0:00 RBM 35 Mathias Niederberger Goalkeeper in
GK 0:00 GEN 29 Robert Mayer Goalkeeper in
Goal 4:58 1:0 RBM EQ 21 Nicolas Krämmer 3 20 Andreas Eder, 24 Jonathon Blum
Goal 5:30 2:0 RBM EQ 82 Chris DeSousa 2 93 Maxim ilian Kastner
Penalty 10:07 12:07 GEN 2 min. 70 Teemu Hartikainen High-stick ing
Penalty 15:30 17:30 GEN 2 min. 70 Teemu Hartikainen Slashing
Penalty 19:09 21:09 RBM 2 min. 70 Maxim ilian Daubner Holding

Period 2
Event Time End Time /

Score
Team Type No Name (G) Action / Description

Penalty 22:39 24:39 RBM 2 min. 93 Maxim ilian Kastner Slashing
Penalty 35:39 37:39 GEN 2 min. 78 Marc-Antoine Pouliot Delay of game

Period 3
Event Time End Time /

Score
Team Type No Name (G) Action / Description

Goal 47:54 2:1 GEN EQ 65 Sakari Manninen 1 70 Teemu Hartikainen, 45 Sami Vatanen
Penalty 48:53 50:53 GEN 2 min. 65 Sakari Manninen Interference
Goal 52:20 3:1 RBM EQ 12 Ben Smith 4 16 Konrad Abeltshauser, 91 Filip Varejcka
Goal 58:09 3:2 GEN EQ 26 Daniel Winnik 3 81 Theodor Lennström
Penalty 58:41 60:00 GEN 2 min. 21 Tim Berni Tripping

Goalie Summary

RBM - Red Bull Munich
No Name SOG SVS MIP
35 Mathias Niederberger 18 16 60:00
67 Christopher Kolarz 0 0 0:00
72 Daniel Allavena 0 0 0:00

GEN - Genève-Servette
No Name SOG SVS MIP
29 Robert Mayer 32 29 60:00
34 Gauthier Descloux 0 0 0:00

Olympia-Eisstadion

15.11.2023
START 18:30 (UTC)

CHAMPIONS HOCKEY LEAGUE
SEASON 2023/24

GAMEDAY 1

Player Statistics
Team: RBM (white)

Faceoffs Shots on Goal Time on Ice
No Pos Name G A P PIM + - +/- % 1 2 3 OT SO CF CA +/- Hits 1 2 3 OT TOT

Total 3 5 8 4 53 15 38 77.9 14 12 6 0 32 5 1



Report created 09:38:09 16.11.2023

16 DE Konrad Abeltshauser
(A)

0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 12 8 1 0 05:39 04:57 05:01 00:00 15:37

3 DE Dominik Bittner 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 4 1 0 07:05 04:17 04:30 00:00 15:52
42 FW Yasin Ehliz 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 10 7 0 0 05:08 04:17 05:20 00:00 14:45

9 FW Ben Street 0 0 0 0 22 2 20 92 0 0 0 0 0 9 8 0 0 05:01 05:27 06:08 00:00 16:36
11 FW Markus Eisenschmid 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 3 9 7 0 0 04:52 04:01 04:42 00:00 13:35

5 DE Adam Almquist 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 13 10 -
1

0 06:58 07:57 05:57 00:00 20:52

24 DE Jonathon Blum 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 0 4 15 10 1 0 05:27 07:36 08:30 00:00 21:33
82 FW Chris DeSousa 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 3 4 9 1 0 05:32 04:47 07:03 00:00 17:22
52 FW Patrick Hager (C) 0 0 0 0 13 3 10 81 1 0 0 0 1 4 12 0 1 05:23 06:46 05:27 00:00 17:36
93 FW Maxim ilian Kastner 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 3 10 1 0 05:21 06:02 04:47 00:00 16:10

70 DE Maxim ilian Daubner 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 10 1 0 04:47 05:19 03:34 00:00 13:40
58 DE Ryan McKiernan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 11 14 -

1
0 04:13 05:33 07:11 00:00 16:57

21 FW Nicolas Krämmer 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 3 9 6 0 0 04:32 05:10 04:24 00:00 14:06
20 FW Andreas Eder 0 1 1 0 8 3 5 73 0 0 0 0 0 9 5 0 0 04:09 04:46 04:21 00:00 13:16
84 FW Trevor Parkes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 8 4 0 0 04:04 03:22 05:24 00:00 12:50

47 DE Sten Fischer 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 4 0 0 01:43 01:37 02:08 00:00 05:28
91 FW Filip Varejcka 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 6 0 0 04:13 03:42 03:38 00:00 11:33
12 FW Ben Smith (A) 1 0 1 0 10 7 3 59 1 1 1 0 3 17 6 1 0 06:39 04:35 06:31 00:00 17:45

8 FW Austin Ortega 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 2 0 6 18 7 0 0 06:35 04:42 06:42 00:00 17:59
35 GK Mathias Niederberger 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00

72 GK Daniel Allavena 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
67 GK Christopher Kolarz 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00

Total 3 5 8 4 53 15 38 77.9 14 12 6 0 32 5 1

Faceoffs Shots on Goal Time on Ice
No Pos Name G A P PIM + - +/- % 1 2 3 OT SO CF CA +/- Hits 1 2 3 OT TOT

Team: GEN (blue)

Faceoffs Shots on Goal Time on Ice
No Pos Name G A P PIM + - +/- % 1 2 3 OT SO CF CA +/- Hits 1 2 3 OT TOT
17 DE Arnaud Jacquemet (A) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 11 0 0 05:10 03:12 06:32 00:00 14:54
45 DE Sami Vatanen 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 3 12 12 1 0 06:37 06:59 07:55 00:00 21:31
85 FW Marco Miranda 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 12 0 0 06:34 04:08 06:44 00:00 17:26
51 FW Valtteri Filppula 0 0 0 0 5 14 -9 26 0 0 0 0 0 8 14 1 0 05:38 06:16 03:25 00:00 15:19
11 FW Vincent Praplan 0 0 0 0 0 2 -2 0 1 1 2 0 4 5 15 -1 0 05:40 04:52 03:49 00:00 14:21

81 DE Theodor Lennström 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 3 12 19 0 0 07:17 07:35 07:15 00:00 22:07
21 DE Tim Berni 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 9 -2 0 05:47 08:01 04:44 00:00 18:32
19 FW Josh Jooris 0 0 0 0 1 5 -4 17 0 0 0 0 0 9 15 1 0 05:12 04:56 05:50 00:00 15:58
65 FW Sakari Manninen 1 0 1 2 3 15 -

12
17 1 1 1 0 3 11 12 1 0 05:13 06:29 06:00 00:00 17:42

70 FW Teemu Hartikainen 0 1 1 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 16 1 0 07:07 06:38 07:20 00:00 21:05

90 DE Simon Le Coultre 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 7 10 -1 0 06:02 05:31 06:26 00:00 17:59
25 DE Roger Karrer (A) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 9 13 0 1 06:13 06:01 06:16 00:00 18:30
96 FW Noah Rod (C) 0 0 0 0 0 1 -1 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 7 -2 1 03:27 04:56 05:21 00:00 13:44
71 FW Tanner Richard 0 0 0 0 5 12 -7 29 0 0 1 0 1 6 9 -2 0 05:05 05:24 05:34 00:00 16:03
78 FW Marc-Antoine Pouliot 0 0 0 2 1 3 -2 25 0 0 0 0 0 8 5 -1 0 04:48 04:11 03:00 00:00 11:59

14 DE Giancarlo Chanton 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 2 0 0 01:23 01:20 02:03 00:00 04:46
26 FW Daniel Winnik 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 9 8 1 0 03:14 06:59 05:30 00:00 15:43
33 FW Alessio Bertaggia 0 0 0 0 0 1 -1 0 0 1 0 0 1 6 3 -1 0 02:35 02:19 01:52 00:00 06:46
92 FW Eliot Berthon 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00:07 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:07
52 DE Mike Völlm in 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 4 -1 0 02:24 01:53 01:37 00:00 05:54

29 GK Robert Mayer 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
34 GK Gauthier Descloux 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00

Total 2 3 5 10 15 53 -
38

22.1 4 5 9 0 18 -5 2
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